of Timber and Planking for 

Bracing and Sheeting. 
1 Inlet (Type "B"), complete. 
The time allowed for constructing and com-

pleting the Sewer and Appurtenances will be 
Fitty (50) consecutive working days. 

The amount of security required will be Two 
Thousand Eight Hundred Dollars ($2,800) and 
the amount of deposit accompanying the bid shall 
be five per cent. (5%) of the amount of security. 

The bidder will state the price for each item 
or article contained in the specifications or 
schedules herein contained or hereto annexed, 
per foot, yard, or .other unit of measure or ar-